Position

General Manager

Recreation Superintendent

Finance Director

Admin Support Sup

Administrative Specialist

Accounting Specialist

Administrative Support

Administrative Support

Part Time

Other Positions Held Special District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Greater Vallejo Recreation
District

Department

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Admin & Support

Total Wages
$136,701

$81,004

$80,995

$73,151

$57,966

$45,475

$37,055

$30,207

$24,054



